S‘I'-.!Jl' Mﬂﬂ‘ﬁ:m

S——

Emmanuelle VALENTIN
B.R.O.S
Circuit : Dame

Distance : 2650m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:16:26 (6'12"/km)

1. 00:02:23 117m
2. 00:01:11 00:03:34 142m
3. 00:00:23 00:03:57 42m
4, 00:01:39 00:05:36  255m
5. 00:01:20 00:06:56  248m
6. 00:01:25 00:08:21 111m
7. 00:01:30 00:09:51 94m
8. 00:01:17 00:11:08 155m
9. 00:01:04 00:12:12 127m
10. 00:02:00 00:14:12 123m
11. 00:01:56 00:16:08 333m

00:00:18 00:16:26 77m

20'22"/km
8'20"/km
9'08"/km
6'28"/km
5'23"/km
12'46"/km
15'57"/km
8'17"/km
8'24"/km
16'16"/km
5'48"/km
3'54"/km

SPRINT DES TROIS RIVIERES - SPRINT 2 - LE MIDOU
MONT DE MARSAN 24.6.2023

SMCO

3/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Aurélie DARMAILLACQ 0:15:16
2. Marie-Charlotte LEYRIS 0:16:04
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